
Têtière réglable
en hauteur

Pied nylon

Réglage de tension 
automatique, anti-retour

Dossier filet noir 
uniquement

NOUVEAUTÉ

BIFMA
Coloris noir 
uniquement, 
non classé au feu

Coloris stock
__________________________________________________________

Normes
__________________
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Jusqu'à 125 kg 

Poids 17 kg   /   Volume 0,17 m3

46/56 cm

50 cm

41 cm

47 cm

56 cm

Fauteuil synchrone automatique
blocable 4 positions

Prix public
hors options

312 €HT
+3,91 € éco-contribution

PurelyZen
727566



Translation d'assise

Accoudoirs 3D 
"soft touch"

Support lombaire
réglable

NOUVEAUTÉ

Normes
__________________
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Star
7820


